OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella

Mol 11213141516/ 7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +/-| Sum)
Par 3|3 3/3/4 4|4 3|3 |3|5|4/|4]3 62

3,4/ 3|3
1 | Tuomo Auravuo 2 32 312,345 2|2 5|47 3)|-6| 56
2 SakuRusko(Dart) |3 /2|3 /4|22 32|54 /|42 |3 2 4,4 6 2, -5 57
3 Olli Reinikainen 2.2 2/3/4/3/2/ 3/ 4/3 /3,233 6 ,4,6|3) -4 58
4 |Juho Laamanen 4122|5323 /2|3, 5,52 7|3 |6 /|5|4|2|+3| 65

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Keriméelld « 16.07.2024 19:46 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1197814
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1197814

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 3/3/3 /4|3 3,334,443 /3|3 |5 /|4/|4 3 62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.8

11
2
1
1

2
1
4

4
3
1

23/38/2825|28|23 3.8 4 43

== | N o

10 5 12 3 | 9 13|16 | 2 | 17

2 (2132 (1|]1|4]|1
1121 2
1 1) 2

Kevytta kiekonviskontaa Keriméelld « 16.07.2024 19:46 (2)
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